
Minister Burke Commitments November 2024 
 

Friday 1 November 
All Day    Constituency Day 
 
Monday 4 November 
All Day    Constituency Day 
 
Tuesday 5 November            
08.30 – 9:30    Pre- Government Meeting 
09.30 – 12.00   Government Meeting 
13.30 – 14.00   Video 
14.00 – 15.00                         LQs and Order of Business Vote 
15.00 – 22.30   Dail Voteable 
 
 
Wednesday 6 November       
15.30 – 20.30   Dáil sitting & Voteable  
 
 
Thursday 7 November No meetings scheduled 
 
 
Friday 8 November 
All Day    Constituency Day 
 
Monday 11 November 
All Day    Constituency Day   
 
Tuesday 12 November  
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
 
Wednesday 13 November 
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
 
Thursday 14 November 
10.30 – 12.00   No meetings scheduled 
 
 
Friday 15 November 
15.00 – 16.00   Dreambig Closing Ceremony 
 
 
 
Monday 18 November 
10..00 – 10.30   DPD Photocall     
Rest of Day    Constituency Day   
 
 
 



Tuesday 19 November  
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
Wednesday 20 November 
09.00 - 09.30                          Pre-Government Meeting 
09.30 – 11.00                 Government Meeting 
     
Thursday 21 November 
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
 
Friday 22 November 
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
     
 
Monday 25 November 
All Day    Constituency Day 
 
 
Tuesday 26 November 
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
Wednesday 27 November 
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
 
Thursday 28 November  
All Day    No meetings scheduled 
 
 
Friday 29 November 
All Day                                     Election Day 
 
 


